18-3-2018

Final — Synchronised trampoline, C11 11-12 Boys — Results
‘2/

== Dutch Trampoline Open FIG Event 15202
b Synchronised trampoline — C11 11-12 Boys — Final

1. LE Kewan [ B FRra,
BOURLOUT Dayan  Fédération
HIBON Francaise

de Gym
BB rra,
Fédération
Francaise
de Gym

2. DENOLF  Rien [ B BEL
PARENT Louis Royal

Belgian
Gymnastics
Federation
( § J:38
WIK
Oostende

3. VANDE  Guus s NED,
BESSELAAR Cas FlikFlak
VAN DER o= NED,
FLUIT FlikFlak

4. STRIESE  Hendrik === GgRr,
DEEBEN  Xabi NTB
o NED,

FlikFlak
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2006

2007
2006

2006
2006

2007
2006

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S99 S10 L A E D H Synchro  Total Score
275 325 30 25 30 325 325 275 275 275 025 0 705 82 945 1718 41.580 119.285

275 175 175 175 20 25 175 25 20 30 10 0 7725 56 9.65 1594 381915 115135

25 20 175 20 275 275 25 225 225 35 05 O 7525 54 925 1824 40415 113.595

20 25 20 275 275 175 275 325 325 275 O 0 7425 41 945 16.88 37.855 108.810
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18-3-2018

Final — Synchronised trampoline, C12 11-12 Girls — Results

Wo

= Dutch Trampoline Open FIG Event 15202
b Synchronised trampoline — C12 11-12 Girls — Final

1. BOSSCHART
WESTHUIS

2. VAN GELDER
BROUWERS

3. KIEBOOM
V.D. ZANDEN

4. FLIGHT
VAN
WINKOOP

5. SERRA
PINHEIRO

Valerie
Eline

Senna
Megan

Nina
Christy

Lois

Celeste

Mariana
Margarida

6. PAVLOPOULOS Melia

VAN DEN
BERG

7. BRINKMAN
HEKKELMAN

Jenaya

Marit
Mare

8. LECHTHALER Jenny

REICHLE

© 2013-2018

Lea

IS

s NED,
G.v. Sparta
Ermelo
= NED,
G.v. Sparta
Ermelo

womm NED,
FlikFlak
e NED,

FlikFlak

s NED,
GV Turnoss
s NED,

GV Turnoss

— NED,
KDO
Apeldoorn
e NED,
KDO
Apeldoorn

POR,
Assogiacao
de
Ginastica
de
Santarém
POR,
Assogiacao
de
Ginastica
de
Santarém

o NED,
TSH
Heerenveen
o NED,
TSH
Heerenveen

o NED,
KDO
Apeldoorn
s NED,
KDO
Apeldoorn

v AUT,
Austrian

Gymnastic
Federation
— AUT,
Austrian

Gymnastic
Federation

Sporttech Ltd.
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1.5
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2.75

2.0

1.25

175

3.25

2.25
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25

3.5
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15 25
30 35
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375 40

1.0

0 725

0 7425

0 7425

0 7725

7.6

37

4.5

4.5

9.30

9.50

9.90

9.75

Synchro
18.76

18.24

18.14

17.68

16.02

0 7325 42 955 16.80

0 7125 45 940 14.86

0 085

03 0.10 1.64

Total
43.110

42.690

39.165

38.805

37.995

37.875

35.885

2.890

Score

43.11

42.69

39.16

38.80

37.99

37.87

35.88

2.89
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18-3-2018 Final — Synchronised trampoline, C13 13-14 Boys — Resuilts W\

= Dutch Trampoline Open FIG Event 15202
% Synchronised trampoline — C13 13-14 Boys — Final

Si S2 S3 sS4 S5 Sé6 S7 S8 S S10 L A E D H Synchro  Total Score

1. STARCZYNSKI Wiktor mmm POL, 2004 225 125 20 20 175 10 175 175 15 20 025 0 825 91 930 1792 44,570 121.840
DROBINSKI ~ Mateusz  Polish 2004

Gymnastic
Federation
==m POL,
Polish

Gymnastic
Federation

2. TIMMER Thijmen mmms NED, 2006 40 35 40 275 25 375 375 35 30 35 075 0 650 78 895 1564 38.890 114.385
HAM Cayden  KDO 2004
Apeldoorn
v NED,
KDO
Apeldoorn

3. MURGO Samuele [ H 1TA, 2005 15 175 25 275 275 30 25 225 20 35 0S5 0 750 54 945 1722 39.570 112415
RADAELLI Andrea  S.G. 2006
Milano
2000
BEma
56.
Milano
2000
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